

Used dairy equipment

Cupfilling and sealing machine / Becherfüll- und Verschließmaschine / Machine de remplissage et d'étanchéité de gobelets / Bekervul- en sluitmachine / Llenadora y selladora de vasos / Машина для розлива и укупорки

Offer number	: 19-41-02
Make	: Grunwald - Hittpac
Type	: AKH-059/3
Capacity	: up to 6.000 cups/h depending on product consistency and head space in the cup.
Current cup size	: rectangular ± 130 x 60 mm
Product	: Processed cheese hot fill 70-90°C, or similar products
Serial number	: 30/04
Year of manufacturing	: 2005
Power	: ± 8,0 kW - ± 20,0A - 400 V - 50 Hz
Dimensions (l x w x h)	: 240 x 240 x 295 cm
Weight	: 2.100 kg
Condition of the machine	: Good
Location	: The Netherlands
Terms of delivery	: FCA
Price "as is" and where it is	: EUR 62.000,-



 Rotary cup filling machine with 3 heads, 12 steps turn table: Cup destacking, cup detection, main piston doser, servo driven with cut off valve (filling volume ca.100 - 250 ml) for hotfill of liquid products including cup lifting device servo driven and hopper with scraper agitator and feed valves (CIP cleanable), aluminum seal dispensing by vacuum and tip sealing, heat sealing of aluminum seal, snap-on cover station and outfeed on ca. 1,5 m single lane outfeed belt conveyor. Stainless steel control panel, hanging on the machine with servo controller (make: Elau) and touchscreen operator panel. Machine has polycarbonate glass safety guards. Documentation (instruction, parts manual and electric scheme) in German available. Excluding: 3 x cut off valves and 1 x CIP beam.

 Becherfüllmaschine mit 3 Köpfen, 12-stufiger Drehtisch: Becherenstapeln, Bechererkennung, Hauptkolbendosierer, Servoantrieb mit Absperrventil (Füllvolumen ca. 100 - 250 ml) zum Heißabfüllen von flüssigen Produkten einschließlich Becherhebergerät (Servoantrieb) und Trichter mit Schaber und Zufuhrventile (CIP-reinigbar), Aluminiumdichtung durch Vakuum- und Spitzensiegelung, Heißsiegelung der Aluminiumdichtung, aufschnappbare Abdeckstation und Abfuhr auf einspurigem ca. 1,5 m Abfuhrband. Edelstahl-Bedienfeld, mit Servoregler (Fabrikat: Elau) und Touchscreen-Bedienfeld an der Maschine hängend. Maschine verfügt über Schutzwand aus Polycarbonat. Dokumentation (Anleitungen, Ersatzteillandbuch, Elektro-Schema) in deutscher Sprache verfügbar. Ausgenommen: 3 Absperrventile und 1 CIP-Träger.

 Remplisseuse de gobelets rotative à 3 têtes, table tournantes de 12 étapes, désempilage et detection de gobelets, doseur à piston principal, servocommande avec vanne d'arrêt

(volume de remplissage de env. 100 - 250 ml) pour le remplissage à chaud de produits liquides, y compris dispositif de levage de gobelets (servocommande) et trémie avec agitateur à racloir vannes d'alimentation (nettoyage CIP), fermeture du joint en aluminium par le vide et le scellement de la pointe, thermoscellage du joint en aluminium, station de recouvrement à encliquetage et sortie sur convoyeur à courroie de sortie à +/- 1,5 m. Panneau de commande en acier inoxydable, suspendu à la machine avec servo-contrôleur (fabricant: Elau) et panneau de commande à écran tactile. La machine a des gardes de sécurité en verre de polycarbonate. Documentation disponible en allemand (Instructions, manuel de pièces de rechange, schéma électrique). Non compris: 3 vannes d'arrêt et 1 faisceau CIP.

 Rondloper bekervul-sluit machine, 3-baans met 12-staps draaitafel. Stations: ontstapelen, bekerdetectie piston doseur servo aangedreven met snijkop (vulvolume van ± 100 - 250 ml) voor het heet vullen van vloeibare producten inclusief bekerlift tijdens vullen, servo aangedreven en trechter met schrapend roerwerk en toevoerkleppen, (CIP-reinigbaar), aluminium seal opleggen met vacuüm en punt sealing, sealing, drukdeksel en uitvoer op een +/- 1,5 m lange transport baan. Roestvrijstaal schakelkast hangend aan de machine, met servobesturing (merk: Elau), en touchscreen-bedieningspaneel. Machine heeft polycarbonaatglas omkasting. Documentatie (instructie handleiding, onderdelen boek en elektrisch schema) in het Duits beschikbaar. Exclusief: 3 x snijkoppen en 1 x CIP-balk.

 Llenadora de vasos rotativa con 3 cabezales, estaciones de 12 pasos: desapilamiento y detección de vasos, dosificador de pistón principal, servoaccionado con válvula de corte (volumen de llenado de approx. 100 - 250 ml) para el llenado en caliente de productos líquidos, incluido el dispositivo de elevación de vasos (servoaccionado) y la tolva con agitador rascador y válvulas de alimentación (CIP limpiables), sello de aluminio que se disipa por vacío y sellado de la punta, sellado por calor del sello de aluminio, estación de cubierta a presión y salida en el transportador de cinta de salida de un solo carril de aprox. 1,5 m. Panel de control de acero inoxidable, colgado en la máquina con servocontrolador (marca : Elau) y panel de operador con pantalla táctil. La máquina tiene protectores de seguridad de vidrio de policarbonato. Documentación (instrucción, manual de piezas y esquema eléctrico) en alemán disponible. Excluyendo: 3 x válvulas de corte y 1 x viga CIP.

 Машина для наполнения ротационных чашек с 3 головками, поворотным столом с 12 ступенями: разборка чашек, обнаружение чашек, дозатор главного поршня, сервопривод с запорным клапаном (объем наполнения приблизительно 100 - 250 мл) для горячей загрузки жидких продуктов, включая сервоприводное устройство подъема чашек и бункер со скребковой мешалкой и подающими клапанами (очищаемые CIP), алюминиевое уплотнение, отводимое вакуумом и уплотнением наконечника, термосваривание алюминиевого уплотнения, станция с защелкивающейся крышкой и подача на прим. Ленточный конвейер для разгрузки 1,5 м. Панель управления из нержавеющей стали, висятая на машине с сервоконтроллером (производитель: Elau) и сенсорной панелью оператора. Машина имеет защитные ограждения из поликарбонатного стекла. Документация (инструкция, руководство по запчастям и электрическая схема) на немецком языке в наличии. Исключая: 3 отсечных клапана и 1 балка CIP.

For more information check our website: www.useddairyequipment.com

PLEASE NOTE: We do not intentionally send our offers to any unwilling recipients.

If you have been incorrectly included in our mailing list, or do not wish to receive further offers from us, please reply with [REMOVE](#) as subject , and use the same mail address that we have send to. Please accept our apologies for any inconvenience caused!